Extractor/Commerical Washing Machine for PPE/Turnout Gear

Bid - 20-19

Vendor

Tri State Laundry Systems

Fire Tech & Safety

Garment Machinery Company
Bergeron Protective Clothing, Inc
Daniels Equipment Company

8/29/2019

Total including Purchase and Installation

v nununn

10,436.00
12,750.00
10,093.80
10,350.00

9,133.90



