Extractor/Commerical Washing Machine for PPE/Turnout Gear Bid - 20-19

	8/29/2019	
Vendor	Total including Purchase and Installation	
Tri State Laundry Systems	\$	10,436.00
Fire Tech & Safety	\$	12,750.00
Garment Machinery Company	\$	10,093.80
Bergeron Protective Clothing, Inc	\$	10,350.00
Daniels Equipment Company	\$	9,133.90